

## Tivid TV Studios Unveils Florida's First Practical Casino Set

The innovative brand has brought Vegas to Florida for Independent Filmmakers and Creators everywhere with its newest set release, the "High Roller."

WINTER PARK, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, April 4, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In exciting news for filmmakers, artists, and content creators alike, Tivid TV Studios officially premiered Florida's first practical casino movie set named the "High Roller," marking its arrival almost one year to date after the unveiling of the Sunshine State's first and only private jet set, back in 2022.



The highly anticipated release of the casino production set boasts of being one of the most prominent sets the studio has created; it features a full-sized regulation craps table, fully functional slot machines, A.T.M. prop, and more.

"When people step into Tivid TV Studios, they understand immediately that we are a brand that likes to push the boundaries of creativity," explains owners Chris and McKenzy Bowers. "We aim to open up channels of creativity that would otherwise be wildly unimaginable to access in terms of affordability and permitting. We look forward to seeing new media produced around this incredible set and participating in reflective change!"

## About Tivid TV Studios

Tivid TV Studios is located 3 miles south of Full Sail University in Orlando, FL. It is the first affordable all-inclusive prefabricated standing movie set and innovative creative workspace where vision and passion meet to produce mass media production worldwide. Currently partnered with the Florida Institute of Recording, Sound, and Technology (F.I.R.S.T. Institute) in Maitland, Florida, the studio is known to introduce groundbreaking set ideas every six months to

give creators the flexibility to create different scenarios year-round. Tivid TV Studios was featured on Fox News, the Business Journal, and Black Enterprise Magazine for housing Florida's first and only standing private jet set.

Tiffany Wilson Millennium Business Development email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/625564710

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.